
Winners List - Motor Car [AXF]
2025-08-23

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AXF 005 126,700 130,000 AXF-35202****9057-

005 SHAHWAIZ TAHIR MALIK

2 Motor 
Car AXF 006 25,900 25,900 AXF-35200****4099-

006 Kamran Farooq

3 Motor 
Car AXF 007 130,400 135,000 AXF-35202****4553-

007 Atif Bashir jatoi

4 Motor 
Car AXF 008 67,100 67,100 AXF-35202****0531-

008 008

5 Motor 
Car AXF 009 53,900 54,500 AXF-33100****9925-

009 Abdul Rehman

6 Motor 
Car AXF 011 56,200 56,200 AXF-35202****4589-

011 metro

Motor AXF-35202****2815-7 AXF 012 2,000 31,000 Zulfiqar Qizilbash

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 012

8 Motor 
Car AXF 013 2,000 2,500 AXF-34101****8517-

013 YAWAR ABBAS

9 Motor 
Car AXF 014 11,400 27,000 AXF-35200****6809-

014 bilquees akhtar

10 Motor 
Car AXF 015 2,000 4,500 AXF-35201****6661-

015 syed Imran Arif

11 Motor 
Car AXF 016 2,000 2,500 AXF-35200****8663-

016 Ibrar Hussain

12 Motor 
Car AXF 017 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****4537-

017 basit

13 Motor 
Car AXF 018 2,000 2,500 AXF-34302****0237-

018 Asif Ali Bhatti

14 Motor 
Car AXF 019 2,000 14,500 AXF-36302****8353-

019 Alu

15 Motor 
Car AXF 020 2,000 17,500 AXF-35202****2525-

020 BANK ALFALAH LTD

16 Motor 
Car AXF 023 8,200 25,000 AXF-33201****9129-

023 Toyota Sargodha motors

17 Motor 
Car AXF 025 4,900 4,900 AXF-35202****3155-

025 HLM

18 Motor 
Car AXF 026 2,000 5,500 AXF-35202****5727-

026 026



19 Motor 
Car AXF 027 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****5641-

027 sheikh fazal habib

20 Motor 
Car AXF 029 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3165-

029 Moiz

21 Motor 
Car AXF 030 2,000 2,000 AXF-34101****4987-

030 Hassan Ali

22 Motor 
Car AXF 033 5,600 90,000 AXF-36502****5869-

033 SAAD SALMAN KHAN

23 Motor 
Car AXF 035 2,000 2,500 AXF-34101****8681-

035 Fahad Nabeel Bhatti

24 Motor 
Car AXF 037 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****2353-

037 A AUTOS

25 Motor 
Car AXF 040 2,000 30,000 AXF-35202****8595-

040 AL BASHIR COLD STORE

26 Motor 
Car AXF 041 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****8245-

041 Chattha

27 Motor 
Car AXF 042 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7415-

042 M Arsalan khan

28 Motor 
Car AXF 043 2,000 2,000 AXF-37405****1255-

043 Sidra Razzaq

29 Motor 
Car AXF 044 5,200 6,700 AXF-35202****9315-

044 galaxy car

Motor AXF-35202****6603-30 AXF 045 2,000 11,500 waqas



Car 045

31 Motor 
Car AXF 046 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3217-

046 C M ENGEERING PVT LTD

32 Motor 
Car AXF 047 2,000 2,500 AXF-36402****3517-

047 Ahmad Faraz

33 Motor 
Car AXF 048 2,000 9,000 AXF-35202****3917-

048 Hamad Butt

34 Motor 
Car AXF 050 2,000 38,000 AXF-35202****6063-

050 Medisave Pharmaceuticals

35 Motor 
Car AXF 054 2,000 2,000 AXF-36402****2883-

054 RAO NOOR AHMAD

36 Motor 
Car AXF 055 18,400 60,000 AXF-36302****8413-

055 h

37 Motor 
Car AXF 056 2,000 3,500 AXF-35401****5469-

056 Sajjad Akbar

38 Motor 
Car AXF 064 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****0301-

064 SHOAIB WAZIR

39 Motor 
Car AXF 066 8,900 8,900 AXF-34102****2905-

066 MUHAMMAD ANWAR

40 Motor 
Car AXF 068 2,000 10,000 AXF-35202****0823-

068 KAREEM PIPE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

41 Motor 
Car AXF 070 2,000 3,000 AXF-35201****5419-

070 Ahsan Naeem



42 Motor 
Car AXF 071 2,000 9,000 AXF-35202****8541-

071 CH

43 Motor 
Car AXF 072 2,000 47,800 AXF-35202****1745-

072 irshad ar

44 Motor 
Car AXF 075 2,000 70,000 AXF-34101****9979-

075 hma enterprise pvt ltd

45 Motor 
Car AXF 081 2,000 4,500 AXF-35200****3871-

081 Saad Iqbal

46 Motor 
Car AXF 084 2,000 2,500 AXF-33201****3227-

084 Wajeeh Rahat

47 Motor 
Car AXF 086 2,000 5,000 AXF-13101****1463-

086 zaheer

48 Motor 
Car AXF 089 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3449-

089 Mukhtar Ahmed

49 Motor 
Car AXF 090 2,000 50,500 AXF-31103****9491-

090 ss

50 Motor 
Car AXF 092 13,500 13,500 AXF-36602****4517-

092 mian

51 Motor 
Car AXF 093 2,000 2,500 AXF-36302****8871-

093 SARWAR & company

52 Motor 
Car AXF 095 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7537-

095 MN SERVICES

Motor AXF-35200****4099-53 AXF 096 2,000 2,000 Kamran Farooq



Car 096

54 Motor 
Car AXF 097 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****9925-

097 Muhammad Amin

55 Motor 
Car AXF 098 2,000 2,000 AXF-33202****1239-

098 Muhammad Umer Khakan

56 Motor 
Car AXF 100 65,400 65,400 AXF-35202****7491-

100 Bank Islami

57 Motor 
Car AXF 104 2,000 3,000 AXF-35202****5367-

104
THE SCHAZOO PHARMACEUTICAL 

LABORATORIES PVT LTD

58 Motor 
Car AXF 105 2,000 16,500 AXF-35202****4999-

105 adnan um

59 Motor 
Car AXF 108 2,000 2,000 AXF-36103****7257-

108 sadam

60 Motor 
Car AXF 114 2,000 4,000 AXF-35302****5709-

114 okyu

61 Motor 
Car AXF 115 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7229-

115 atif

62 Motor 
Car AXF 116 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3776-

116 Irshad

63 Motor 
Car AXF 120 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****4535-

120 SAEED RASOOL SADIQ

64 Motor 
Car AXF 121 2,000 15,000 AXF-33102****2089-

121 mk



65 Motor 
Car AXF 122 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****9271-

122 Shaukat Hayat

66 Motor 
Car AXF 125 2,000 16,000 AXF-35202****3837-

125 Ms

67 Motor 
Car AXF 126 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

126 BAHL

68 Motor 
Car AXF 133 2,000 10,500 AXF-35202****4013-

133 Shujaat Ali

69 Motor 
Car AXF 136 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****7293-

136 BANK AL HABIB LTD

70 Motor 
Car AXF 140 2,000 16,000 AXF-13101****1463-

140 zaheer

71 Motor 
Car AXF 143 2,000 2,500 AXF-35201****7803-

143 Hafiz M Riaz Mirza

72 Motor 
Car AXF 144 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****4947-

144 Taimoor Ali Khan

73 Motor 
Car AXF 145 2,000 15,000 AXF-36302****9083-

145 Syed imdad Akhtar naqvi

74 Motor 
Car AXF 147 2,000 2,000 AXF-35405****2935-

147 URG

75 Motor 
Car AXF 149 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****9651-

149 SALEEM AZHAR

Motor AXF-35202****9315-76 AXF 150 2,000 20,000 AL HAMD



Car 150

77 Motor 
Car AXF 151 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****6373-

151 M.jamshaid

78 Motor 
Car AXF 153 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****8687-

153 Huma

79 Motor 
Car AXF 154 2,000 2,000 AXF-32102****1149-

154 ahsan

80 Motor 
Car AXF 158 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****5141-

158 faizan

81 Motor 
Car AXF 161 2,000 4,000 AXF-35202****7867-

161 Imran gujjar

82 Motor 
Car AXF 162 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****8671-

162 NCL

83 Motor 
Car AXF 164 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****2895-

164 ALD

84 Motor 
Car AXF 169 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****8009-

169 AS

85 Motor 
Car AXF 170 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

170 BAHL

86 Motor 
Car AXF 177 2,000 16,000 AXF-35201****2979-

177 UMAR BHAI

87 Motor 
Car AXF 182 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****4553-

182 Shermeen Alam



88 Motor 
Car AXF 184 2,000 2,000 AXF-38403****0741-

184 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALID

89 Motor 
Car AXF 186 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****8245-

186 Malik

90 Motor 
Car AXF 188 2,000 11,500 AXF-36302****2077-

188 ZEENAT ALI

91 Motor 
Car AXF 189 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7905-

189 A Z ENTERPRISES

92 Motor 
Car AXF 191 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****6193-

191 Arshad

93 Motor 
Car AXF 195 2,000 2,000 AXF-38402****7325-

195 Nida

94 Motor 
Car AXF 196 2,000 6,500 AXF-35202****1585-

196 Noman Akram HPA Faysal Bank Ltd

95 Motor 
Car AXF 197 2,000 4,700 AXF-35202****1745-

197 ASIF AR

96 Motor 
Car AXF 204 2,000 5,000 AXF-37406****8625-

204 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

97 Motor 
Car AXF 205 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****8671-

205 ADEEL GHAFOOR KHOKHAR

98 Motor 
Car AXF 210 2,000 12,000 AXF-36402****5445-

210 toyata walton motors

Motor AXF-35202****7235-99 AXF 211 2,000 2,500 SHEHZAD



Car 211

100 Motor 
Car AXF 212 2,000 16,000 AXF-35201****3489-

212 M Rizwan Asif

101 Motor 
Car AXF 213 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****5555-

213 A Z ENTERPRISES

102 Motor 
Car AXF 220 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****3811-

220 ali

103 Motor 
Car AXF 221 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****7791-

221 Suleman Ahmed

104 Motor 
Car AXF 222 95,000 101,000 AXF-35202****1951-

222 SUMAIRA SHAHBAZ

105 Motor 
Car AXF 223 2,000 3,500 AXF-35202****6179-

223 AJJEE JEE

106 Motor 
Car AXF 224 2,000 2,000 AXF-35404****1711-

224 naseem sab

107 Motor 
Car AXF 230 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

230 BAHL

108 Motor 
Car AXF 231 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****6669-

231 ali

109 Motor 
Car AXF 237 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****4145-

237 FOUZAN M. WAIN

110 Motor 
Car AXF 238 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3217-

238 HUDIBIA ZIA



111 Motor 
Car AXF 241 2,000 2,500 AXF-33100****7965-

241 Syed Muhammad Asam Javed

112 Motor 
Car AXF 249 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3345-

249 A Z ENTERPRISES

113 Motor 
Car AXF 250 2,000 16,000 AXF-36302****0283-

250 IRSHAD ALI

114 Motor 
Car AXF 252 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****6717-

252 HAJI YOUSAF

115 Motor 
Car AXF 256 2,000 2,000 AXF-35404****5065-

256 Usman

116 Motor 
Car AXF 257 2,000 12,000 AXF-35202****3907-

257 Sarwar bhi

117 Motor 
Car AXF 258 2,000 2,000 AXF-35404****5065-

258 USMAN

118 Motor 
Car AXF 264 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****2125-

264 haji sb

119 Motor 
Car AXF 266 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****4105-

266 rehan

120 Motor 
Car AXF 268 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****2675-

268 FARIA KHADIJA

121 Motor 
Car AXF 269 2,000 2,000 AXF-36603****6093-

269 M Hussain

Motor AXF-33100****7537-122 AXF 271 2,000 2,000 MN SERVICES



Car 271

123 Motor 
Car AXF 275 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7537-

275 MN SERVICES

124 Motor 
Car AXF 280 2,000 2,000 AXF-35303****8963-

280 Abdullah

125 Motor 
Car AXF 285 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****8163-

285 AkzoNobel Pakistan Ltd

126 Motor 
Car AXF 288 2,000 10,000 AXF-36302****2033-

288 mcc

127 Motor 
Car AXF 292 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****1199-

292 Azam Spray

128 Motor 
Car AXF 295 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3217-

295 SUBHA SADIQ

129 Motor 
Car AXF 296 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7593-

296 hgw

130 Motor 
Car AXF 313 57,700 57,700 AXF-33102****2555-

313 self

131 Motor 
Car AXF 322 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****4825-

322 Kareem pipe industries

132 Motor 
Car AXF 324 2,000 2,000 AXF-35404****1829-

324 Muhammad Faizan Kaleem

133 Motor 
Car AXF 327 2,000 7,000 AXF-35202****8009-

327 AS



134 Motor 
Car AXF 330 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****3871-

330 Ghazi Motor

135 Motor 
Car AXF 333 45,000 135,000 AXF-36303****5803-

333 Muhammad ammar

136 Motor 
Car AXF 338 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****0163-

338 C

137 Motor 
Car AXF 355 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7447-

355 SOHAIL IQBAL

138 Motor 
Car AXF 362 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****6255-

362 m

139 Motor 
Car AXF 365 2,000 2,000 AXF-36401****8163-

365 Hafiz Saeed ur rehman

140 Motor 
Car AXF 368 2,000 2,000 AXF-34201****8221-

368 A

141 Motor 
Car AXF 369 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7229-

369 main iqbal

142 Motor 
Car AXF 375 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****2675-

375 HK

143 Motor 
Car AXF 379 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****4535-

379 SARFRAZ BIBI

144 Motor 
Car AXF 381 30,700 30,700 AXF-35202****8009-

381 AS

Motor AXF-35202****7867-145 AXF 392 2,000 3,500 Imran gujjar



Car 392

146 Motor 
Car AXF 399 2,000 2,000 AXF-38403****9115-

399 m faisal mehmood

147 Motor 
Car AXF 400 30,400 30,400 AXF-35102****2051-

400 M akbar

148 Motor 
Car AXF 403 2,000 2,500 AXF-32102****7453-

403 a

149 Motor 
Car AXF 404 4,100 17,000 AXF-35401****8545-

404 Raza ul khabeer

150 Motor 
Car AXF 411 2,000 4,500 AXF-33202****7553-

411 Akbar

151 Motor 
Car AXF 413 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****0527-

413 Amir

152 Motor 
Car AXF 415 2,000 4,000 AXF-35201****1080-

415 ayesha shafiq

153 Motor 
Car AXF 422 2,000 2,000 AXF-31303****2249-

422 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SALEEM

154 Motor 
Car AXF 424 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****8671-

424 KHURRAM SHAHZAD

155 Motor 
Car AXF 433 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7243-

433 SAEED ASSOCIATES

156 Motor 
Car AXF 436 2,000 4,000 AXF-35202****0117-

436 AS



157 Motor 
Car AXF 440 2,000 14,000 AXF-34102****2905-

440 BASHARAT ALI

158 Motor 
Car AXF 441 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

441 BAFL

159 Motor 
Car AXF 443 2,000 2,000 AXF-33201****4635-

443 MCB

160 Motor 
Car AXF 448 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****2033-

448 mcc

161 Motor 
Car AXF 451 2,000 2,000 AXF-36601****3189-

451 nb

162 Motor 
Car AXF 456 2,000 30,000 AXF-32304****5261-

456 Aamir Iqbal

163 Motor 
Car AXF 460 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****9873-

460 babar

164 Motor 
Car AXF 466 2,000 2,000 AXF-13101****1463-

466 zaheer

165 Motor 
Car AXF 490 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

490 BAHL

166 Motor 
Car AXF 495 2,000 2,000 AXF-35301****8527-

495 Muhammad Faryad

167 Motor 
Car AXF 501 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****5727-

501 M

Motor AXF-35404****5065-168 AXF 505 13,000 13,000 USMAN



Car 505

169 Motor 
Car AXF 507 2,000 2,000 AXF-38402****7325-

507 Mubashir

170 Motor 
Car AXF 511 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7537-

511 MN SERVICES

171 Motor 
Car AXF 512 18,000 117,500 AXF-31202****4701-

512 Abdul

172 Motor 
Car AXF 513 2,000 2,000 AXF-35102****4435-

513 M muddasar

173 Motor 
Car AXF 515 2,000 3,500 AXF-35202****9025-

515 Js

174 Motor 
Car AXF 520 2,000 3,000 AXF-35202****0435-

520 MALKOOO

175 Motor 
Car AXF 525 2,000 10,000 AXF-35201****9903-

525 AFZAL

176 Motor 
Car AXF 530 2,000 2,000 AXF-34603****6761-

530 Luqman Shaique Awan

177 Motor 
Car AXF 531 2,000 3,000 AXF-35202****2043-

531 Muhammad Mumtaz

178 Motor 
Car AXF 545 2,000 3,500 AXF-35201****0767-

545 AKMAL

179 Motor 
Car AXF 550 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****8109-

550 Mian Amjad



180 Motor 
Car AXF 552 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****1505-

552 Muhammad Azam

181 Motor 
Car AXF 556 2,000 2,000 AXF-35101****9121-

556 shah

182 Motor 
Car AXF 571 2,000 3,000 AXF-32403****5531-

571 GHULAM YASEEN

183 Motor 
Car AXF 572 30,000 30,000 AXF-35202****8043-

572 Yasir Saeed

184 Motor 
Car AXF 584 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7349-

584 AFINO TEXTILE MILLS (PVT) LTD

185 Motor 
Car AXF 595 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****0163-

595 C

186 Motor 
Car AXF 599 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****4635-

599 ishaq

187 Motor 
Car AXF 600 20,500 23,000 AXF-35402****0235-

600 214198

188 Motor 
Car AXF 604 2,000 2,000 AXF-31202****4701-

604 Kia

189 Motor 
Car AXF 605 2,000 2,000 AXF-34101****0475-

605 Sameer

190 Motor 
Car AXF 606 3,000 3,000 AXF-33100****1753-

606 Zaigjam

Motor AXF-34104****6535-191 AXF 619 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Touseef Janjua



Car 619

192 Motor 
Car AXF 625 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****1263-

625 Adil Anjum

193 Motor 
Car AXF 626 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3217-

626 SANA MALIK

194 Motor 
Car AXF 627 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****3811-

627 havel

195 Motor 
Car AXF 633 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****7243-

633 SAEED ASSOCIATES

196 Motor 
Car AXF 635 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****4105-

635 rehan

197 Motor 
Car AXF 637 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3155-

637 HLM

198 Motor 
Car AXF 666 45,000 86,000 AXF-13101****1463-

666 zaheer

199 Motor 
Car AXF 694 2,000 2,000 AXF-34101****0475-

694 Sameer

200 Motor 
Car AXF 698 2,000 2,500 AXF-36302****7351-

698 Chaudhry Muhammad Yunus

201 Motor 
Car AXF 700 11,200 77,000 AXF-35102****2051-

700 M akbar

202 Motor 
Car AXF 712 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****4887-

712 HM



203 Motor 
Car AXF 720 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****9315-

720 faheem

204 Motor 
Car AXF 721 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0531-

721 721

205 Motor 
Car AXF 725 2,000 2,500 AXF-32102****0795-

725 Ameer DIN

206 Motor 
Car AXF 727 2,000 2,000 AXF-37405****2553-

727 UZAIR SAEED

207 Motor 
Car AXF 730 2,000 7,000 AXF-32102****5973-

730 asad

208 Motor 
Car AXF 735 2,000 2,000 AXF-35101****3675-

735 Muhammad Ashraf

209 Motor 
Car AXF 747 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****5261-

747 NABEEL HAFEEZ

210 Motor 
Car AXF 760 2,000 2,000 AXF-35200****2429-

760 MUHAMMAD BILAL ALI

211 Motor 
Car AXF 765 2,000 4,000 AXF-35202****3837-

765 Mr

212 Motor 
Car AXF 767 2,000 2,000 AXF-36302****1483-

767 qasim

213 Motor 
Car AXF 770 2,000 13,000 AXF-33104****4405-

770 MANSOOR AHMAD

Motor AXF-35202****5214-214 AXF 773 2,000 2,000 773



Car 773

215 Motor 
Car AXF 781 2,000 10,000 AXF-35202****0263-

781 BABAR IKRAM

216 Motor 
Car AXF 789 2,000 45,000 AXF-34601****7747-

789 ADEEL GUJJAR

217 Motor 
Car AXF 793 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****2119-

793 asif ejaz

218 Motor 
Car AXF 794 2,000 2,000 AXF-36603****1025-

794 fiazan

219 Motor 
Car AXF 799 2,000 2,000 AXF-32102****2561-

799 Azhar karim

220 Motor 
Car AXF 800 35,000 35,000 AXF-35202****3069-

800 Ajwa Tube Industries PVT LTD

221 Motor 
Car AXF 801 2,000 2,500 AXF-35201****7323-

801 Qazi Education promoters pvt Ltd

222 Motor 
Car AXF 804 2,000 18,000 AXF-33100****7797-

804 Hassan sharif

223 Motor 
Car AXF 808 12,300 13,500 AXF-35202****5131-

808 Nadab

224 Motor 
Car AXF 810 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0531-

810 HONDA BREEZE

225 Motor 
Car AXF 813 2,000 2,000 AXF-33102****6030-

813 m ayoub



226 Motor 
Car AXF 816 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****9025-

816 Jazab Raza

227 Motor 
Car AXF 821 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0695-

821 Haziq

228 Motor 
Car AXF 848 2,000 2,500 AXF-35201****0767-

848 CHISHTI

229 Motor 
Car AXF 857 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****8245-

857 Ahmad Ahsan

230 Motor 
Car AXF 861 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****5915-

861 sulman

231 Motor 
Car AXF 865 2,000 3,000 AXF-35202****4105-

865 rehan

232 Motor 
Car AXF 866 2,000 2,000 AXF-36402****8559-

866 SHAHZAD SHAH

233 Motor 
Car AXF 880 2,000 2,500 AXF-35202****0505-

880 BAFL

234 Motor 
Car AXF 883 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****0505-

883 BAFL

235 Motor 
Car AXF 888 134,400 134,400 AXF-35202****3718-

888 DARAB KAHN

236 Motor 
Car AXF 890 2,000 2,000 AXF-35303****3339-

890 FAST TRANSWORLD PVT LTD

Motor AXF-35303****3339-237 AXF 891 2,000 2,000 FAST TRANSWORLD PVT LTD



Car 891

238 Motor 
Car AXF 898 2,000 2,500 AXF-33100****1753-

898 Rao

239 Motor 
Car AXF 900 6,500 25,000 AXF-36302****8657-

900 Ameer hamza

240 Motor 
Car AXF 909 17,200 17,200 AXF-35202****0507-

909 irfan bhi

241 Motor 
Car AXF 912 2,000 2,000 AXF-33100****9925-

912 Javed Iqbal

242 Motor 
Car AXF 914 2,000 25,000 AXF-33100****6255-

914 b

243 Motor 
Car AXF 915 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****1067-

915 LIAQAT ALI KHAN

244 Motor 
Car AXF 921 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****6177-

921 KASHIF NASEER

245 Motor 
Car AXF 928 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3217-

928 SHAHID IMRAN

246 Motor 
Car AXF 944 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****6427-

944 A Z ENTERPRISES

247 Motor 
Car AXF 959 2,000 2,000 AXF-34101****1217-

959 islam mughal

248 Motor 
Car AXF 960 2,000 2,000 AXF-35201****5491-

960 SULTAN



249 Motor 
Car AXF 989 2,000 3,500 AXF-35202****5039-

989 DWP

250 Motor 
Car AXF 990 2,000 30,000 AXF-35202****0507-

990 IRFAN

251 Motor 
Car AXF 991 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****7593-

991 al noor

252 Motor 
Car AXF 992 2,000 2,500 AXF-33100****7523-

992 M ASIF

253 Motor 
Car AXF 993 2,000 2,000 AXF-35202****3069-

993 Usman Najam

254 Motor 
Car AXF 999 74,400 74,400 AXF-34601****0907-

999 HG TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
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